NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. MATERIAL:
SHELL:ZINC ALLOY,NICKEL PLATED
COUPLING RING:ALUMINUM ALLOY,NICKEL PLATED
INSERT AND RETAINING RING:THERMOPLASTIC
SEAL: SILICONE RUBBER
2. MODIFICATIONS:  THREADED ADAPTER;
   NORMAL DIA.  WIRE SEAL.

MOUNTING HOLE
RECOMMENDED PANEL
THICKNESS:1.6 TO 4.7MM
Ø43.08±0.12
REVISED PART DESCRIPTION 10NOV20 JHEADA2 DH--
Amphenol Sine Systems  44724 Morley Drive, Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA  www.amphenol-sine.com  05-2025
Contacts - Machined
Part Number Type Style Contact Size Amp Wire Range
(AWG)
Wire Range
(mm²)
Insulation OD
(mm) Plating Reel Size Packaging
AT60-204-12141-10 Pin Machined Size 12 25A 10-12AWG - - Nickel-Plated - -
AT60-204-12141 Pin Machined Size 12 25A 12-14AWG - - Nickel-Plated - -
AT60-220-1231 Pin Machined Size 12 25A 12-14AWG - - Gold-Plated - -
AT60-204-12NKIT Pin Machined Size 12 25A 12-14AWG - - Nickel-Plated - -
AT60-220-1231-1618 Pin Machined Size 12 25A 16-18AWG - - Gold-Plated - -
AT60-220-1231-1820 Pin Machined Size 12 25A 18-20AWG - - Gold-Plated - -
AT62-203-12141-10 Socket Machined Size 12 25A 10-12AWG - - Nickel-Plated - -
AT62-203-12141 Socket Machined Size 12 25A 12-14AWG - - Nickel-Plated - -
AT62-203-12NKIT Socket Machined Size 12 25A 12-14AWG - - Nickel-Plated - -
AT62-210-1231 Socket Machined Size 12 25A 12-14AWG - - Gold-Plated - -
AT62-210-1231-1618 Socket Machined Size 12 25A 16-18AWG - - Gold-Plated - -
AT62-210-1231-1820 Socket Machined Size 12 25A 18-20AWG - - Gold-Plated - -
Contacts - Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0222 Pin S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Nickel-Plated - -
AT60-12-0222-LP Pin S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Nickel-Plated - Loose Piece
AT60-12-0244 Pin S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Gold-Plated - -
AT60-12-0244-LP Pin S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Gold-Plated - Loose Piece
AT60-12-0144 Pin S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Gold-Plated - -
AT60-12-0144-LP Pin S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Gold-Plated - Loose Piece
AT60-12-0166 Pin S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Nickel-Plated - -
AT60-12-0166-LP Pin S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Nickel-Plated - Loose Piece
AT62-12-0222 Socket S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Nickel-Plated - -
AT62-12-0222-LP Socket S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Nickel-Plated - Loose Piece
AT62-12-0244 Socket S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Gold-Plated - -
AT62-12-0244-LP Socket S&F Size 12 25A 10-12AWG 6.0-4.0mm² 3.56 - 5.18mm Gold-Plated - Loose Piece
AT62-12-0144 Socket S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Gold-Plated - -
AT62-12-0144-LP Socket S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Gold-Plated - Loose Piece
AT62-12-0166 Socket S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Nickel-Plated - -
AT62-12-0166-LP Socket S&F Size 12 25A 12-14AWG 4.0-2.0mm² 2.87 - 4.47mm Nickel-Plated - Loose Piece
Tooling
Part Number Tool Name Style Contact Size Wire Range
(AWG) Material Color
MFX-3966 Contact Locator for Hand Crimp Tool M300-25A Machined Size 12 10AWG - -